FROM: Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Inspection Area

MONTH OF MAY:
2019

Value of Construction
No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential
Building Permits
(includes dwellings,
mobiles, garages etc.)

YEAR TO DATE:
Value of Construction
No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential
Building Permits
(includes dwellings,
mobiles, garages etc.)
*note, information
provided by
municipalities

CITY OF WILLIAMS LAKE

2019

$1,021,500

19

$5,155,700

68

19

2018

$25,661,211

12

$26,967,811

32

11

CITY OF QUESNEL

2019

$253,500

11

12

$1,414,300

47

30

2018

$738,500

16

13

$3,345,125

29

17

DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE

2019

$243,000

$544,280

2018

$85,800

$709,560



