FROM: Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Inspection Area

	CITY OF WILLIAMS LAKE		CITY OF QUESNEL		DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE	
MONTH OF MAY: 2019	2019	2018	2019	2018	2019	2018
Value of Construction	\$1,021,500	\$25,661,211	\$253,500	\$738,500	\$243,000	\$85,800
No. of Permits Issued	19	12	11	16	3	3
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.)	8	5	12	13	2	2
YEAR TO DATE:						
Value of Construction	\$5,155,700	\$26,967,811	\$1,414,300	\$3,345,125	\$544,280	\$709,560
No. of Permits Issued	68	32	47	29	9	6
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages etc.) *note, information provided by municipalities	19	11	30	17	3	2